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U-21 Championship
2017/18 8th round, Match #45

Friday, 09.09.2017, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv

3 : 1

«Veres» Rivne

38 Mysak Roman
2 Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
23 Nesterov Andrii
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
4 Vyzdryk Nazar
15 Osman Oleksandr
21 Tolochko Roman
11 Lebed Roman
17 Salamakha Maksym
14 Memeshev Redvan
22 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
30 Mozil Oleh
13 Sautin Dmytro
9 Slastinov Daniil
16 Voitovych Volodymyr
20 Zaikyn Dmytro
3 Veremiienko Oleh
10 Bohach Ihor

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

47 Kohut Bohdan
20 Zavaliak Volodymyr
4 Skotarenko Volodymyr
5 Nykytenko Illia
7 Kotliar Anton
6 Kucherov Valerii
11 Orel Viacheslav (C)
14 Caparros Ruiz Edgar
8 Barabash Viktor
9 Haiduchyk Mykola
17 Chunikhovskyi Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Fastov Dmytro
19 Havryliuk Dmytro
18 Mishchuk Ostap
10 Chenakal Ihor
2 Kulmatytskyi Yurii
15 Berdei Yurii
13 Makharashvili Luka

Coach
Bandura Bohdan

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Naiko Oleh
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Hryso Yaroslav
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 8th round, Match #45
Friday, 09.09.2017, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv 3 : 1 «Veres» Rivne
17 Salamakha Maksym 37'

11 Lebed Roman 40'

40' 14 Caparros Ruiz Edgar

4 Vyzdryk Nazar 42'

46' 47 Kohut Bohdan
1 Fastov Dmytro

46' 6 Kucherov Valerii
19 Havryliuk Dmytro

47' 8 Barabash Viktor
2 Kulmatytskyi Yurii

17 Salamakha Maksym
16 Voitovych Volodymyr 53'

53' 20 Zavaliak Volodymyr

14 Memeshev Redvan 57'

65' 9 Haiduchyk Mykola
15 Berdei Yurii

14 Memeshev Redvan
10 Bohach Ihor 66'

66' 15 Berdei Yurii

22 Debelko Roman
20 Zaikyn Dmytro 70'

10 Bohach Ihor 71'

74' 14 Caparros Ruiz Edgar
13 Makharashvili Luka

5 Stasyshyn Nazar
13 Sautin Dmytro 83'

83' 5 Nykytenko Illia

16 Voitovych Volodymyr 86'

89' 20 Zavaliak Volodymyr

21 Tolochko Roman 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


